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OUR BLESSED SAINTS FEDERATED GOVERNING BOARD 

GOVERNOR REGISTER OF BUSINESS INTERESTS – AY 2021-2022 

This register sets out the relevant business interests of governors and details of any other educational establishments they govern.  The register also sets 

out any relationships between governors and members of the school staff including spouses, partners and relatives.  ‘None’ is the recorded entry on the 

register for governors who have no interests to register. 

GOVERNOR NAME BUSINESS INTEREST 
OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS 

GOVERNED 

RELATIONSHIPS WITH 
STAFF/MEMBERS OF 

THE GOVERNING 
BODY 

Meeting Date: 
  

Meeting 
Attendance 

 
Apologies 

Received (AR) 

Pauline Heffernan 
Chair of Governors 

None 
 

Foundation Governor at 
Our Lady & St Chad's 
secondary academy - 
part of the St Francis 
and St Clare Multi 
Academy Company in 
Wolverhampton. 

n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
 

Catherine Rogerson 
Foundation Governor: 
Vice Chair (28 Sept 21) 

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
 

Graeme Smith 
Foundation Governor 

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022  
 

AR 
✓ 
✓ 
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GOVERNOR NAME BUSINESS INTEREST 
OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS 

GOVERNED 

RELATIONSHIPS WITH 
STAFF/MEMBERS OF 

THE GOVERNING 
BODY 

Meeting Date: 
  

Meeting 
Attendance 

 
Apologies 

Received (AR) 

Dianne Kidd 
Foundation Governor 

Charity Trustee None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
 

Louisa Craig 
Foundation Governor 

None 
Our Lady of St Chad, 
Wolverhampton 

n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
AR 

 

Andy Brooks 
Foundation Governor 

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

AR 
✓ 
✓ 
 

John Stewart 
Foundation Governor 

None None n/a 28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
AR 

 

Natalie Walker 
Locally Appointed 

Governor 

None None n/a 28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
AR 
✓ 
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GOVERNOR NAME BUSINESS INTEREST 
OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS 

GOVERNED 

RELATIONSHIPS WITH 
STAFF/MEMBERS OF 

THE GOVERNING 
BODY 

Meeting Date: 
  

Meeting 
Attendance 

 
Apologies 

Received (AR) 

Suzanne Fisk 
Staff Governor 

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
 

Jacqueline Oakes 
Co-opted Governor (Staff) 

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
 

Mike Jenkins 
Associate Governor 

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
 

Ann Moore 
Parent Governor 

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
AR 
✓ 
 

Emma Williams 
Parent governor  

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
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GOVERNOR NAME BUSINESS INTEREST 
OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS 

GOVERNED 

RELATIONSHIPS WITH 
STAFF/MEMBERS OF 

THE GOVERNING 
BODY 

Meeting Date: 
  

Meeting 
Attendance 

 
Apologies 

Received (AR) 

Louise Evans 
Acting Head Teacher 

St Luke’s Catholic Primary 
School  

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
 

Sarah Staniforth 
Acting Head Teacher 

Ss Peter & Paul Catholic 
Primary School 

None None n/a 

28/09/2021 
14/12/2021  
18/01/2022 
05/04/2022 
17/05/2022 
19/07/2022 

 
✓ 
✓ 
 

 


