OUR BLESSED SAINTS FEDERATED GOVERNING BOARD

GOVERNOR REGISTER OF BUSINESS INTERESTS - AY 2021-2022

This register sets out the relevant business interests of governors and details of any other educational establishments they govern. The register also sets out any relationships between governors and members of the school staff including spouses, partners and relatives. 'None' is the recorded entry on the register for governors who have no interests to register.

GOVERNOR NAME	BUSINESS INTEREST	OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS GOVERNED	RELATIONSHIPS WITH STAFF/MEMBERS OF THE GOVERNING BODY	Meeting Date:	Meeting Attendance Apologies Received (AR)
Pauline Heffernan Chair of Governors	None	Foundation Governor at Our Lady & St Chad's secondary academy - part of the St Francis and St Clare Multi Academy Company in Wolverhampton.	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	✓ ✓ ✓
Catherine Rogerson Foundation Governor: Vice Chair (28 Sept 21)	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	✓ ✓ ✓
Graeme Smith Foundation Governor	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	AR ✓ ✓

GOVERNOR NAME	BUSINESS INTEREST	OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS GOVERNED	RELATIONSHIPS WITH STAFF/MEMBERS OF THE GOVERNING BODY	Meeting Date:	Meeting Attendance Apologies Received (AR)
Dianne Kidd Foundation Governor	Charity Trustee	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	✓ ✓
Louisa Craig Foundation Governor	None	Our Lady of St Chad, Wolverhampton	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	√ √ AR
Andy Brooks Foundation Governor	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	AR ✓ ✓
John Stewart Foundation Governor	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	√ √ AR
Natalie Walker Locally Appointed Governor	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	√ AR √

GOVERNOR NAME	BUSINESS INTEREST	OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS GOVERNED	RELATIONSHIPS WITH STAFF/MEMBERS OF THE GOVERNING BODY	Meeting Date:	Meeting Attendance Apologies Received (AR)
Suzanne Fisk Staff Governor	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	✓ ✓ ✓
Jacqueline Oakes Co-opted Governor (Staff)	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	✓ ✓
Mike Jenkins Associate Governor	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	✓ ✓ ✓
Ann Moore Parent Governor	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	✓ AR ✓
Emma Williams Parent governor	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	√ √ √

GOVERNOR NAME	BUSINESS INTEREST	OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS GOVERNED	RELATIONSHIPS WITH STAFF/MEMBERS OF THE GOVERNING BODY	Meeting Date:	Meeting Attendance Apologies Received (AR)
Louise Evans Acting Head Teacher St Luke's Catholic Primary School	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	✓ ✓
Sarah Staniforth Acting Head Teacher Ss Peter & Paul Catholic Primary School	None	None	n/a	28/09/2021 14/12/2021 18/01/2022 05/04/2022 17/05/2022 19/07/2022	√ √ √